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ZUMPER, INC.
Connor Hodges	 949-702-1508 
connor@zumper.com 
www.zumper.com

RESIDENTIAL LEASING
BERENDT PROPERTIES
Craig Berendt	 415-608-3050 
www.berendtproperties.com

GORDON CLIFFORD PROPERTIES, INC.
PatrickClifford	 415-613-7694 
patrick@gcpropertiessf.com

HAMILTON FAMILY CENTER
Mayo Lunt	 510-763-8540 x230 
www.hamiltonfamiles.org 

HRH REAL ESTATE SERVICES CORPORATION 
Renee A. Engelen	 (415) 810-6020 
www.hrhrealestate.com

J. WAVRO ASSOCIATES
James Wavro	 415-509-3456 
www.jwavro.com

KENNEY AND EVEREST REAL ESTATE, INC.
Maureen Kenney	 415-929-0717 
maureen@kenneyrealestate.com

LINGSCH REALTY
Natalie M. Drees	 415-648-1516 
www.lingschrealty.com

RELISTO
Eric Baird	 415-236-6116, x101 
www.relisto.com 
eric@relisto.com

RENTALS IN S.F.
Jackie Tom	 415-409-3263 
www.rentalsinsf.com 

RENTSFNOW
Claussen	 415-762-0213 
kclaussen@veritasinv.com 

STRUCTURE PROPERTIES
Corey Eckert	 415-794-0064 
www.structureproperties.com

SECURITY
ADT SECURITY MULTIFAMILY
Jeanette Mendez	 (817) 776-0301 
jjmendez@adt.com

TRKA AMERICAS 
Isabella Restrepo	 407-735-1728 
irestrepo@trakausa.com

SECURITY DEPOSIT  
ALTERNATIVES 
THE GUARANTORS
Jules Thetford	 214-403-2792 
jules@theguarantors.com

SEISMIC RETROFIT &  
STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING
THE GUARANTORS
Jules Thetford	 214-403-2792  
jules@theguarantors.com

BAI CONSTRUCTION
Behnam Afshar	 510-595-1994, x101
www.baiconstruction.com

W. CHARLES PERRY
Charles Perry	 650-638-9546 
www.wcharlesperry.com265 IVY STREET | SAN FRANCISCO, CA | 94102 | PHONE 415-255-2288 | FAX 415-255-1112

San Francisco Apartment Association

MEMBERSHIP LEVEL & COST

REGULAR MEMBER DUES

Units Base Fee Units Fee

1-22 $425 + $7 per unit =

23 + $380 + $9 per unit =

TOTAL UNIT AMOUNT: TOTAL AMOUNT:

MANAGEMENT COMPANY DUES

Units Base Fee Unit Fee

1-22 $525 + $4.50 per unit =

23 + $480 + $6.50 per unit =

TOTAL UNIT AMOUNT: TOTAL AMOUNT:

ASSOCIATE MEMBER DUES: $499         

CONTACT INFORMATION

Contact Person

Company/Title

Address

City State Zip

Mobile Phone

Email Address Website

PAYMENT METHOD

Check   Amex        MC        Visa        3 Digit Security Code

Card # Expiration Date

Cardholder Name Billing Zip Code

Authorized Signature Date

HOW DID YOU HEAR ABOUT US?

Referral From Postcard/Mailer Magazine

Website Rent Board Other

sfaasfaa 2022
membership application

Thank you for joining the San Francisco Apartment Association. SFAA is dedicated to 
educating, advocating for and supporting the Rental Housing Community so that its 
members operate ethically, fairly and profitably. Please consult a tax preparer in advance 
to determine deductibility for your tax situation. Membership fees are subject to change.


